
S.No Name of the benifitiary
Year of 

enrollment
H.T.No Amount

1
 BANGARU PALLAVI

2022-23
1085-22-067-001

1000=00

2
 PURSHOTHAM TEJA SREE

2022-23
1085-22-067-002

1000=00

3
 SYEDA MUBEEN FATIMA

2022-23
1085-22-067-003

1000=00

4
 CITHARALA AKHILA GOUD

2022-23
1085-22-098-001

1000=00

5
 SAHER SIDDIQUA

2022-23
1085-22-812-001

1000=00

6
 GOSHIKA RENUKA

2022-23
1085-22-127-001

1000=00

7
 Y BHAVYA

2022-23
1085-22-127-002

1000=00

8
 KARNATI EKKSHETHA

2022-23
1085-22-108-001

1000=00

9
 NURUGUNUTHALA SAI 

SWETHA 2022-23
1085-22-108-002

1000=00

10
 TAMMADI DHITIKA 

PRADEEPTHA 2022-23
1085-22-144-001

1000=00

11
 MITIKIRI SNIGDHA DEBORAH

2022-23
1085-20-602-001

1000=00

12
 AMENA FATHIMA

2022-23
1085-22-658-001

1000=00

13
 VEERABOMMU SRI LAXMI

2022-23
1085-22-658-002

1000=00

14
 AMATUR RAHMAN BAREERA

2022-23
1085-22-453-001

1000=00

15
 KHUSHMEET KOUR

2022-23
1085-22-453-002

1000=00

16
 SYEDA ZAIBUNNISSA

2022-23
1085-22-453-004

1000=00

17
 VELUVAI KAMALI

2022-23
1085-22-493-001

1000=00

18
 MAHAPATRA ISHA

2022-23
1085-22-323-002

1000=00

19
 HAZAR

2022-23
1085-22-476-001

1000=00

20
 SINGADASARI AKHILA

2022-23
1085-22-476-002

1000=00

21
 SONGA VEENIKA

2022-23
1085-22-476-003

1000=00

22
 KOVVADA SAMEERA

2022-23
1085-22-485-001

1000=00

23
 MD SARA BEGUM

2022-23
1085-22-485-002

1000=00

24
 GADDAM CHANDANA SRI

2022-23
1085-22-579-001

1000=00
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25
 MUDAVATH ARAVINDHA

2022-23
1085-22-579-002

1000=00

26
 SHAISTA TABASSUM

2022-23
1085-22-579-003

1000=00

27
 S HARSHITHA

2022-23
1085-22-579-004

1000=00

28
 DAMALLA NAGESHWARI

2022-23
1085-22-491-001

1000=00

29
 TAHREEN TABBASSUM

2022-23
1085-22-491-002

1000=00

30
 CITHARALA AKHILA GOUD

2022-23
1085-22-098-001

1000=00

31
 J. SANDYA

2022-23
1085-22-794-001

1000=00

32
 NEETHU VARMA

2022-23
1085-22-794-002

1000=00

33
 N SWATHI NAYAK

2022-23
1085-22-794-003

1000=00

34
 PERUMAL VASANTHI

2022-23
1085-22-794-004

1000=00

35
 SRIPATHI PRANAYA

2022-23
1085-22-794-005

1000=00

36
 TAMMADI DHITIKA 

PRADEEPTHA 2022-23
1085-22-144-001

1000=00

37
 BODDU PRAVALIKA

2022-23
1085-22-069-001

1000=00

38
 KALTHI MANASA

2022-23
1085-22-069-002

1000=00

39
 UPPUTHALAR SAPPERA

2022-23
1085-22-069-003

1000=00

40
MUKKAGALLA ROSHNI

2022-23
1085-22-068-001

1000=00

41
SNEHA KUMARI JHA

2022-23
1085-22-068-002

1000=00

42
SAHER SIDDIQUA

2022-23
1085-22-812-001

1000=00

43
BOINE KALYANI

2022-23
1085-22-828-001

1000=00

44
KARNATI EKKSHETHA

2022-23
1085-22-108-001

1000=00

45
NURUGUNUTHALA SAI SWETHA

2022-23
1085-22-108-002

1000=00

46
 GOSHIKA RENUKA

2022-23
1085-22-127-001

1000=00

47
 Y BHAVYA

2022-23
1085-22-127-002

1000=00

48
 DIGWAL REVATHI

2022-23
1085-22-135-002

1000=00

49
 SHAIK SOHA

2022-23
1085-22-135-003

1000=00

50
 G VEENA

2022-23
1085-22-077-001

1000=00



51
 MOLGURI SAMPOORNA

2022-23
1085-22-077-002

1000=00

52
 MUDA VAISHNAVI

2022-23
1085-22-077-003

1000=00

53
 NAZIYA BEGUM

2022-23
1085-22-077-004

1000=00

54
 VANAJA APARNA 

YALAMANCHILI 2022-23
1085-22-077-005

1000=00

55  GANDIKOTA TEJA
2021-22

108521069001 1000=00

56  KOTLA BHARGAVI
2021-22

108521073003 1000=00

57  MUSKAN UNISSA
2021-22

108521073004 1000=00

58  POTHULAPALLY AKHILA
2021-22

108521073005 1000=00

59  REDDYMALLY NANDINI
2021-22

108521073006 1000=00

60  SABER UNNISA
2021-22

108521073007 1000=00

61  SAMATHA
2021-22

108521073008 1000=00

62  SONY KUMARI
2021-22

108521073009 1000=00

63  UPPALA NIKITHA
2021-22

108521073010 1000=00

64  VAIRAL SWETHA
2021-22

108521073011 1000=00

65  KAPA NENITHA REDDY
2021-22

108521081001 1000=00

66  HUSNA KHANAM
2021-22

108521089001 1000=00

67  MENAZ SHAHIN
2021-22

108521135001 1000=00

68  JOGU MANISHA
2021-22

108521144001 1000=00

69  SALAM ASHWINI
2021-22

108521144002 1000=00

70  SHORA AZFERIN
2021-22

108521144003 1000=00

71  THAILI NAGA LAKSHMI
2021-22

108521144004 1000=00

72  RANI BHOI
2021-22

108521149001 1000=00

73  FARHEEN FATIMA
2021-22

108521196001 1000=00

74  KANRE POOJITHA
2021-22

108521196002 1000=00

75  A P DEEKSHA
2021-22

108521197001 1000=00

76  BHOOMULA MOUNIKA
2021-22

108521197002 1000=00



77  CHINTAKAYALA SRIJA
2021-22

108521197003 1000=00

78  MEDI SPURTHI
2021-22

108521197004 1000=00

79
 PRATAP DIVYA AMRUTHA 

VARSHINI 2021-22
108521197005 1000=00

80  SOFIYA BEGUM
2021-22

108521197006 1000=00

81  APARNA PANDAY
2021-22

108521395001 1000=00

82  AYESHANAAZ
2021-22

108521395002 1000=00

83  KUNCHAM SHRAVANI
2021-22

108521453001 1000=00

84  PALA PAVANI
2021-22

108521453002 1000=00

85  SADIYA FATHIMA
2021-22

108521453003 1000=00

86  GOLLE ABHINAYA
2021-22

108521476001 1000=00

87  KANKIREDDY NIKITHA
2021-22

108521476002 1000=00

88  GOUDA POOJITHA
2021-22

108521485001 1000=00

89  A SHARON SWEETY
2021-22

108521547001 1000=00

90  MANTHENA SANJANA
2021-22

108521591001 1000=00

91  GUDEPU MAALAVIKA
2021-22

108521602002 1000=00

92  MADDELA PADMINI
2021-22

108521784001 1000=00

93  ADLURI BHUMIKA
2021-22

108521794001 1000=00

94  ARJA DURGA DEVI
2021-22

108521794002 1000=00

95  DHARAVATH MOUNIKA
2021-22

108521794003 1000=00

96  D POOJA
2021-22

108521794004 1000=00

97  GOPIRAJU POOJA
2021-22

108521794005 1000=00

98  GUDALA BHAVANI
2021-22

108521794006 1000=00

99  KATAM ANITHA
2021-22

108521794007 1000=00

100  KOTHAKAPULA SARITHA
2021-22

108521794008 1000=00

101  MASUMBEE
2021-22

108521794009 1000=00

102  MENDE PAVANI
2021-22

108521794010 1000=00



103  NAITHAM ANURADHA
2021-22

108521794011 1000=00

104  PADISIRI LAKSHMIPRASANNA
2021-22

108521794012 1000=00

105  PALLEBOYINA HEMAVATHI
2021-22

108521794013 1000=00

106  PAMU PRAGNA
2021-22

108521794014 1000=00

107  PITTA HEPSIBA
2021-22

108521794015 1000=00

108  P SHRAVYA
2021-22

108521794016 1000=00

109  PUSA ANUSHA
2021-22

108521794017 1000=00

110  Ramavath srilatha
2021-22

108521794018 1000=00

111  SOKKAM PRANITHA
2021-22

108521794019 1000=00

112  SULA RAMADURGA
2021-22

108521794020 1000=00

113  VADALA BHUMIKA
2021-22

108521794021 1000=00

114  NALLA SAIDEEPIKA
2021-22

108521812001 1000=00

115  MADDELA RAMANI
2021-22

108521828001 1000=00

116
BHUKYA NANDINI 2020-21 1085-20-069-001

1000=00

117
CHOKKARAM SHRAVYA 2020-21 1085-20-069-002

1000=00

118
DASARI ANJALI 2020-21 1085-20-069-003

1000=00

119
KURRA SUDHA RANI 2020-21 1085-20-069-004

1000=00

120
MUSHTI ANUSHA 2020-21 1085-20-069-005

1000=00

121
R KUSUMA 2020-21 1085-20-069-006

1000=00

122
SAMALA RACHANA 2020-21 1085-20-069-007

1000=00

123
SHAIK SHABANA 2020-21 1085-20-069-009

1000=00

124
Sri Sruti Keerti N 2020-21 1085-20-069-010

1000=00

125
T SAHITYA 2020-21 1085-20-070-002

1000=00

126
USHAKOYALA NIKHITA RAJ 2020-21 1085-20-070-003

1000=00

127
JALIGAM SANDHYA RANI 2020-21 1085-20-071-001

1000=00

128
AMREEN FATIMA 2020-21 1085-20-073-001

1000=00



129
G DEVI 2020-21 1085-20-073-002

1000=00

130
PADISHALA VINEETHA 2020-21 1085-20-073-003

1000=00

131
THOTA AKSHAYA 2020-21 1085-20-073-004

1000=00

132
JAKKULA YOGITHA 2020-21 1085-20-077-001

1000=00

133
Kamera Sai Srihitha 2020-21 1085-20-077-002

1000=00

134
SALE HARSHITHA 2020-21 1085-20-077-003

1000=00

135
ADURUKATLA HEMALATHA 2020-21 1085-20-080-001

1000=00

136
ADURUKATLA SWAPNA 

MOUNIKA 2020-21 1085-20-080-002
1000=00

137
ANKITA KUMARI 2020-21 1085-20-080-003

1000=00

138
BOMMAPALA SRAVANI 2020-21 1085-20-080-004

1000=00

139
BOMMENA RASHI 2020-21 1085-20-080-005

1000=00

140
B SAREETA 2020-21 1085-20-080-006

1000=00

141
DOBBALA DEEPIKA 2020-21 1085-20-080-007

1000=00

142
JARPLA SAVITHA 2020-21 1085-20-080-008

1000=00

143
NALLAPURAM NALINIRAJ 2020-21 1085-20-080-010

1000=00

144
N BHARGAVI 2020-21 1085-20-080-011

1000=00

145
NEELAR SHIRISHA 2020-21 1085-20-080-012

1000=00

146
PATHAKALA SOUMYA 2020-21 1085-20-080-013

1000=00

147
POLOJU RASHMITHA 2020-21 1085-20-080-014

1000=00

148
POOJARI YUKTHA 2020-21 1085-20-080-015

1000=00

149
BEDHADI LAVANYA 2020-21 1085-20-098-001

1000=00

150
CHEPURI SRIVANI 2020-21 1085-20-098-002

1000=00

151
NIMMA BHARGAVI 2020-21 1085-20-098-003

1000=00

152
SURARAPU AKANKSHA 2020-21 1085-20-098-004

1000=00

153
GAJULA PRAVALIKA 2020-21 1085-20-144-001

1000=00

154
J SHIRISHA 2020-21 1085-20-144-002

1000=00



155
KANAPARTHI SAI KEERTHI 2020-21 1085-20-144-003

1000=00

156
KOLLURI ESTHER DIYNO 2020-21 1085-20-144-004

1000=00

157
S SATYA SAI LAKSHMI 2020-21 1085-20-144-005

1000=00

158
ZOHA FATIMA 2020-21 1085-20-149-001

1000=00

159
ASAKAPALLI LAKSHMI 2020-21 1085-20-196-001

1000=00

160
CHETHRI ANUSHA 2020-21 1085-20-196-002

1000=00

161
KOVVILI DURGADEVI 2020-21 1085-20-196-003

1000=00

162
PANDAVULA BHAGYASRI 2020-21 1085-20-196-004

1000=00

163
BARLA MAHATHI 2020-21 1085-20-197-001

1000=00

164
GONELA SUJATHA 2020-21 1085-20-197-002

1000=00

165
NAGAPURI LAHARI 2020-21 1085-20-197-003

1000=00

166
NODLOL SOWJANYA 2020-21 1085-20-197-004

1000=00

167
PALATHI RAJYA LAXMI 2020-21 1085-20-197-005

1000=00

168
PURNAGANTI RAJESHWARI 2020-21 1085-20-197-006

1000=00

169
SABZU FAHEEMA BEGUM 2020-21 1085-20-197-007

1000=00

170
SANTHAPURI SANJANA 

SUSHANTHI 2020-21 1085-20-197-008
1000=00

171
SHAIK SHABANA 2020-21 1085-20-197-009

1000=00

172
METHRE SALOMI 2020-21 1085-20-395-001

1000=00

173
PAYAL PRIYADARSHANI DAS 2020-21 1085-20-395-002

1000=00

174
BATHINI HEMASREE 2020-21 1085-20-453-001

1000=00

175
KOTHA NIKITHA REDDY 2020-21 1085-20-453-002

1000=00

176
MAMIDIPALLI SATHWIKA 2020-21 1085-20-453-003

1000=00

177
SALLA SHIVANI 2020-21 1085-20-453-004

1000=00

178
SEHBA AAFREEN 2020-21 1085-20-453-005

1000=00

179
KOMARRAJU VENKATA 

LAAKSHANIKA 2020-21 1085-20-485-001
1000=00

180
MOGULAJI GAYATHRI 2020-21 1085-20-485-002

1000=00



181
TANKALA VIJAYA BHARATHI 2020-21 1085-20-485-003

1000=00

182
AFREEN SULTANA 2020-21 1085-20-591-001

1000=00

183
MARATI SREE VIDYA 2020-21 1085-20-591-002

1000=00

184
MITHALI MISHRA 2020-21 1085-20-591-003

1000=00

185
PITHANI SATHWIKA 2020-21 1085-20-591-004

1000=00

186
MITIKIRI SNIGDHA DEBORAH 2020-21 1085-20-602-001

1000=00

187
PALEM VENEELA 2020-21 1085-20-602-002

1000=00

188
PATLAVATH AISHWARYA 2020-21 1085-20-602-003

1000=00

189
T VANAJA 2020-21 1085-20-602-004

1000=00

Total 189000=00



S.No Name
Year of 

enrollment

Student's enrollment 

number 

Name of the 

Consultancy

1  BANGARU PALLAVI 2022-23 1085-22-067-001 Psychology (MOOCs)

2  PURSHOTHAM TEJA SREE 2022-23 1085-22-067-002 Psychology (MOOCs)

3  SYEDA MUBEEN FATIMA 2022-23 1085-22-067-003 Psychology (MOOCs)

4  CITHARALA AKHILA GOUD 2022-23 1085-22-098-001 Psychology (MOOCs)

5  SAHER SIDDIQUA 2022-23 1085-22-812-001 Psychology (MOOCs)

6  GOSHIKA RENUKA 2022-23 1085-22-127-001 Psychology (MOOCs)

7  Y BHAVYA 2022-23 1085-22-127-002 Psychology (MOOCs)

8  KARNATI EKKSHETHA 2022-23 1085-22-108-001 Psychology (MOOCs)

9
 NURUGUNUTHALA SAI 

SWETHA
2022-23

1085-22-108-002
Psychology (MOOCs)

10
 TAMMADI DHITIKA 

PRADEEPTHA
2022-23

1085-22-144-001
Psychology (MOOCs)

11
 MITIKIRI SNIGDHA 

DEBORAH
2022-23

1085-20-602-001
Psychology (MOOCs)

12  AMENA FATHIMA 2022-23 1085-22-658-001 Psychology (MOOCs)

13  VEERABOMMU SRI LAXMI 2022-23 1085-22-658-002 Psychology (MOOCs)

14
 AMATUR RAHMAN BAREERA

2022-23
1085-22-453-001

Psychology (MOOCs)

15  KHUSHMEET KOUR 2022-23 1085-22-453-002 Psychology (MOOCs)

16  SYEDA ZAIBUNNISSA 2022-23 1085-22-453-004 Psychology (MOOCs)

17  VELUVAI KAMALI 2022-23 1085-22-493-001 Psychology (MOOCs)

18  MAHAPATRA ISHA 2022-23 1085-22-323-002 Psychology (MOOCs)

19  HAZAR 2022-23 1085-22-476-001 Psychology (MOOCs)

20  SINGADASARI AKHILA 2022-23 1085-22-476-002 Psychology (MOOCs)

21  SONGA VEENIKA 2022-23 1085-22-476-003 Psychology (MOOCs)

22  KOVVADA SAMEERA 2022-23 1085-22-485-001 Psychology (MOOCs)

23  MD SARA BEGUM 2022-23 1085-22-485-002 Psychology (MOOCs)

24  GADDAM CHANDANA SRI 2022-23 1085-22-579-001 Psychology (MOOCs)

25  MUDAVATH ARAVINDHA 2022-23 1085-22-579-002 Psychology (MOOCs)

26  SHAISTA TABASSUM 2022-23 1085-22-579-003 Psychology (MOOCs)

27  S HARSHITHA 2022-23 1085-22-579-004 Psychology (MOOCs)

28  DAMALLA NAGESHWARI 2022-23 1085-22-491-001 Psychology (MOOCs)

29  TAHREEN TABBASSUM 2022-23 1085-22-491-002 Psychology (MOOCs)

30  CITHARALA AKHILA GOUD 2022-23 1085-22-098-001 Geography (MOOCs)

31  J. SANDYA 2022-23 1085-22-794-001 Geography (MOOCs)

32  NEETHU VARMA 2022-23 1085-22-794-002 Geography (MOOCs)

33  N SWATHI NAYAK 2022-23 1085-22-794-003 Geography (MOOCs)

34  PERUMAL VASANTHI 2022-23 1085-22-794-004 Geography (MOOCs)

35  SRIPATHI PRANAYA 2022-23 1085-22-794-005 Geography (MOOCs)

36
 TAMMADI DHITIKA 

PRADEEPTHA
2022-23

1085-22-144-001
Geography (MOOCs)

37  BODDU PRAVALIKA 2022-23 1085-22-069-001 Geography (MOOCs)

38  KALTHI MANASA 2022-23 1085-22-069-002 Geography (MOOCs)

39  UPPUTHALAR SAPPERA 2022-23 1085-22-069-003 Geography (MOOCs)

40 MUKKAGALLA ROSHNI 2022-23 1085-22-068-001 Journalism (MOOCs)

41 SNEHA KUMARI JHA 2022-23 1085-22-068-002 Journalism (MOOCs)

42 SAHER SIDDIQUA 2022-23 1085-22-812-001 Journalism (MOOCs)

43 BOINE KALYANI 2022-23 1085-22-828-001 Journalism (MOOCs)

44 KARNATI EKKSHETHA 2022-23 1085-22-108-001 Journalism (MOOCs)
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45
NURUGUNUTHALA SAI 

SWETHA
2022-23

1085-22-108-002
Journalism (MOOCs)

46  GOSHIKA RENUKA 2022-23 1085-22-127-001 Sociology (MOOCs)

47  Y BHAVYA 2022-23 1085-22-127-002 Sociology (MOOCs)

48  DIGWAL REVATHI 2022-23 1085-22-135-002 Sociology (MOOCs)

49  SHAIK SOHA 2022-23 1085-22-135-003 Sociology (MOOCs)

50  G VEENA 2022-23 1085-22-077-001 Sociology (MOOCs)

51  MOLGURI SAMPOORNA 2022-23 1085-22-077-002 Sociology (MOOCs)

52  MUDA VAISHNAVI 2022-23 1085-22-077-003 Sociology (MOOCs)

53  NAZIYA BEGUM 2022-23 1085-22-077-004 Sociology (MOOCs)

54
 VANAJA APARNA 

YALAMANCHILI
2022-23

1085-22-077-005
Sociology (MOOCs)

55  GANDIKOTA TEJA 2021-22 108521069001 Geography (MOOCs)

56  KOTLA BHARGAVI 2021-22 108521073003 Journalism (MOOCs)

57  MUSKAN UNISSA 2021-22 108521073004 Journalism (MOOCs)

58  POTHULAPALLY AKHILA 2021-22 108521073005 Journalism (MOOCs)

59  REDDYMALLY NANDINI 2021-22 108521073006 Journalism (MOOCs)

60  SABER UNNISA 2021-22 108521073007 Journalism (MOOCs)

61  SAMATHA 2021-22 108521073008 Journalism (MOOCs)

62  SONY KUMARI 2021-22 108521073009 Journalism (MOOCs)

63  UPPALA NIKITHA 2021-22 108521073010 Journalism (MOOCs)

64  VAIRAL SWETHA 2021-22 108521073011 Journalism (MOOCs)

65  KAPA NENITHA REDDY 2021-22 108521081001 Sociology (MOOCs)

66  HUSNA KHANAM 2021-22 108521089001 Sociology (MOOCs)

67  MENAZ SHAHIN 2021-22 108521135001 Sociology (MOOCs)

68  JOGU MANISHA 2021-22 108521144001 Geography (MOOCs)

69  SALAM ASHWINI 2021-22 108521144002 Geography (MOOCs)

70  SHORA AZFERIN 2021-22 108521144003 Geography (MOOCs)

71  THAILI NAGA LAKSHMI 2021-22 108521144004 Geography (MOOCs)

72  RANI BHOI 2021-22 108521149001 Journalism (MOOCs)

73  FARHEEN FATIMA 2021-22 108521196001 Geography (MOOCs)

74  KANRE POOJITHA 2021-22 108521196002 Geography (MOOCs)

75  A P DEEKSHA 2021-22 108521197001 Journalism (MOOCs)

76  BHOOMULA MOUNIKA 2021-22 108521197002 Journalism (MOOCs)

77  CHINTAKAYALA SRIJA 2021-22 108521197003 Journalism (MOOCs)

78  MEDI SPURTHI 2021-22 108521197004 Journalism (MOOCs)

79  PRATAP DIVYA AMRUTHA VARSHINI2021-22 108521197005 Journalism (MOOCs)

80  SOFIYA BEGUM 2021-22 108521197006 Journalism (MOOCs)

81  APARNA PANDAY 2021-22 108521395001 Journalism (MOOCs)

82  AYESHANAAZ 2021-22 108521395002 Journalism (MOOCs)

83  KUNCHAM SHRAVANI 2021-22 108521453001 Psychology (MOOCs)

84  PALA PAVANI 2021-22 108521453002 Psychology (MOOCs)

85  SADIYA FATHIMA 2021-22 108521453003 Psychology (MOOCs)

86  GOLLE ABHINAYA 2021-22 108521476001 Psychology (MOOCs)

87  KANKIREDDY NIKITHA 2021-22 108521476002 Psychology (MOOCs)

88  GOUDA POOJITHA 2021-22 108521485001 Psychology (MOOCs)

89  A SHARON SWEETY 2021-22 108521547001 Psychology (MOOCs)

90  MANTHENA SANJANA 2021-22 108521591001 Psychology (MOOCs)

91  GUDEPU MAALAVIKA 2021-22 108521602002 Psychology (MOOCs)

92  MADDELA PADMINI 2021-22 108521784001 Psychology (MOOCs)

93  ADLURI BHUMIKA 2021-22 108521794001 Geography (MOOCs)



94  ARJA DURGA DEVI 2021-22 108521794002 Geography (MOOCs)

95  DHARAVATH MOUNIKA 2021-22 108521794003 Geography (MOOCs)

96  D POOJA 2021-22 108521794004 Geography (MOOCs)

97  GOPIRAJU POOJA 2021-22 108521794005 Geography (MOOCs)

98  GUDALA BHAVANI 2021-22 108521794006 Geography (MOOCs)

99  KATAM ANITHA 2021-22 108521794007 Geography (MOOCs)

100  KOTHAKAPULA SARITHA 2021-22 108521794008 Geography (MOOCs)

101  MASUMBEE 2021-22 108521794009 Geography (MOOCs)

102  MENDE PAVANI 2021-22 108521794010 Geography (MOOCs)

103  NAITHAM ANURADHA 2021-22 108521794011 Geography (MOOCs)

104  PADISIRI LAKSHMIPRASANNA 2021-22 108521794012 Geography (MOOCs)

105  PALLEBOYINA HEMAVATHI 2021-22 108521794013 Geography (MOOCs)

106  PAMU PRAGNA 2021-22 108521794014 Geography (MOOCs)

107  PITTA HEPSIBA 2021-22 108521794015 Geography (MOOCs)

108  P SHRAVYA 2021-22 108521794016 Geography (MOOCs)

109  PUSA ANUSHA 2021-22 108521794017 Geography (MOOCs)

110  Ramavath srilatha 2021-22 108521794018 Geography (MOOCs)

111  SOKKAM PRANITHA 2021-22 108521794019 Geography (MOOCs)

112  SULA RAMADURGA 2021-22 108521794020 Geography (MOOCs)

113  VADALA BHUMIKA 2021-22 108521794021 Geography (MOOCs)

114  NALLA SAIDEEPIKA 2021-22 108521812001 Journalism (MOOCs)

115  MADDELA RAMANI 2021-22 108521828001 Journalism (MOOCs)

116 BHUKYA NANDINI 2020-21 1085-20-069-001 Geography (MOOCs)

117 CHOKKARAM SHRAVYA 2020-21 1085-20-069-002 Geography (MOOCs)

118 DASARI ANJALI 2020-21 1085-20-069-003 Geography (MOOCs)

119 KURRA SUDHA RANI 2020-21 1085-20-069-004 Geography (MOOCs)

120 MUSHTI ANUSHA 2020-21 1085-20-069-005 Geography (MOOCs)

121 R KUSUMA 2020-21 1085-20-069-006 Geography (MOOCs)

122 SAMALA RACHANA 2020-21 1085-20-069-007 Geography (MOOCs)

123 SHAIK SHABANA 2020-21 1085-20-069-009 Geography (MOOCs)

124 Sri Sruti Keerti N 2020-21 1085-20-069-010 Geography (MOOCs)

125 T SAHITYA 2020-21 1085-20-070-002 Journalism (MOOCs)

126 USHAKOYALA NIKHITA RAJ 2020-21 1085-20-070-003 Journalism (MOOCs)

127 JALIGAM SANDHYA RANI 2020-21 1085-20-071-001 Psychology (MOOCs)

128 AMREEN FATIMA 2020-21 1085-20-073-001 Journalism (MOOCs)

129 G DEVI 2020-21 1085-20-073-002 Journalism (MOOCs)

130 PADISHALA VINEETHA 2020-21 1085-20-073-003 Journalism (MOOCs)

131 THOTA AKSHAYA 2020-21 1085-20-073-004 Journalism (MOOCs)

132 JAKKULA YOGITHA 2020-21 1085-20-077-001 Sociology (MOOCs)

133 Kamera Sai Srihitha 2020-21 1085-20-077-002 Sociology (MOOCs)

134 SALE HARSHITHA 2020-21 1085-20-077-003 Sociology (MOOCs)

135 ADURUKATLA HEMALATHA 2020-21 1085-20-080-001 Geography (MOOCs)

136 ADURUKATLA SWAPNA MOUNIKA2020-21 1085-20-080-002 Geography (MOOCs)

137 ANKITA KUMARI 2020-21 1085-20-080-003 Geography (MOOCs)

138 BOMMAPALA SRAVANI 2020-21 1085-20-080-004 Geography (MOOCs)

139 BOMMENA RASHI 2020-21 1085-20-080-005 Geography (MOOCs)

140 B SAREETA 2020-21 1085-20-080-006 Geography (MOOCs)

141 DOBBALA DEEPIKA 2020-21 1085-20-080-007 Geography (MOOCs)

142 JARPLA SAVITHA 2020-21 1085-20-080-008 Geography (MOOCs)

143 NALLAPURAM NALINIRAJ 2020-21 1085-20-080-010 Geography (MOOCs)



144 N BHARGAVI 2020-21 1085-20-080-011 Geography (MOOCs)
145 NEELAR SHIRISHA 2020-21 1085-20-080-012 Geography (MOOCs)
146 PATHAKALA SOUMYA 2020-21 1085-20-080-013 Geography (MOOCs)
147 POLOJU RASHMITHA 2020-21 1085-20-080-014 Geography (MOOCs)
148 POOJARI YUKTHA 2020-21 1085-20-080-015 Geography (MOOCs)
149 BEDHADI LAVANYA 2020-21 1085-20-098-001 Geography (MOOCs)
150 CHEPURI SRIVANI 2020-21 1085-20-098-002 Geography (MOOCs)
151 NIMMA BHARGAVI 2020-21 1085-20-098-003 Geography (MOOCs)
152 SURARAPU AKANKSHA 2020-21 1085-20-098-004 Geography (MOOCs)
153 GAJULA PRAVALIKA 2020-21 1085-20-144-001 Geography (MOOCs)
154 J SHIRISHA 2020-21 1085-20-144-002 Geography (MOOCs)
155 KANAPARTHI SAI KEERTHI 2020-21 1085-20-144-003 Geography (MOOCs)
156 KOLLURI ESTHER DIYNO 2020-21 1085-20-144-004 Geography (MOOCs)
157 S SATYA SAI LAKSHMI 2020-21 1085-20-144-005 Geography (MOOCs)
158 ZOHA FATIMA 2020-21 1085-20-149-001 Geography (MOOCs)
159 ASAKAPALLI LAKSHMI 2020-21 1085-20-196-001 Geography (MOOCs)
160 CHETHRI ANUSHA 2020-21 1085-20-196-002 Geography (MOOCs)
161 KOVVILI DURGADEVI 2020-21 1085-20-196-003 Geography (MOOCs)
162 PANDAVULA BHAGYASRI 2020-21 1085-20-196-004 Geography (MOOCs)
163 BARLA MAHATHI 2020-21 1085-20-197-001 Journalism (MOOCs)
164 GONELA SUJATHA 2020-21 1085-20-197-002 Journalism (MOOCs)
165 NAGAPURI LAHARI 2020-21 1085-20-197-003 Journalism (MOOCs)
166 NODLOL SOWJANYA 2020-21 1085-20-197-004 Journalism (MOOCs)
167 PALATHI RAJYA LAXMI 2020-21 1085-20-197-005 Journalism (MOOCs)
168 PURNAGANTI RAJESHWARI 2020-21 1085-20-197-006 Journalism (MOOCs)
169 SABZU FAHEEMA BEGUM 2020-21 1085-20-197-007 Journalism (MOOCs)
170 SANTHAPURI SANJANA SUSHANTHI2020-21 1085-20-197-008 Journalism (MOOCs)
171 SHAIK SHABANA 2020-21 1085-20-197-009 Journalism (MOOCs)
172 METHRE SALOMI 2020-21 1085-20-395-001 Journalism (MOOCs)
173 PAYAL PRIYADARSHANI DAS 2020-21 1085-20-395-002 Journalism (MOOCs)
174 BATHINI HEMASREE 2020-21 1085-20-453-001 Psychology (MOOCs)
175 KOTHA NIKITHA REDDY 2020-21 1085-20-453-002 Psychology (MOOCs)
176 MAMIDIPALLI SATHWIKA 2020-21 1085-20-453-003 Psychology (MOOCs)
177 SALLA SHIVANI 2020-21 1085-20-453-004 Psychology (MOOCs)
178 SEHBA AAFREEN 2020-21 1085-20-453-005 Psychology (MOOCs)
179 KOMARRAJU VENKATA LAAKSHANIKA2020-21 1085-20-485-001 Psychology (MOOCs)
180 MOGULAJI GAYATHRI 2020-21 1085-20-485-002 Psychology (MOOCs)
181 TANKALA VIJAYA BHARATHI 2020-21 1085-20-485-003 Psychology (MOOCs)
182 AFREEN SULTANA 2020-21 1085-20-591-001 Psychology (MOOCs)
183 MARATI SREE VIDYA 2020-21 1085-20-591-002 Psychology (MOOCs)
184 MITHALI MISHRA 2020-21 1085-20-591-003 Psychology (MOOCs)
185 PITHANI SATHWIKA 2020-21 1085-20-591-004 Psychology (MOOCs)

186
MITIKIRI SNIGDHA 

DEBORAH
2020-21 1085-20-602-001 Psychology (MOOCs)

187 PALEM VENEELA 2020-21 1085-20-602-002 Psychology (MOOCs)
188 PATLAVATH AISHWARYA 2020-21 1085-20-602-003 Psychology (MOOCs)
189 T VANAJA 2020-21 1085-20-602-004 Psychology (MOOCs)


